VISHWAKARMA
UNITVERSITY

Maxipvising iHaman Potertial

Survey No. 2, 3, 4 Laxmi Nagar, Kondhwa Budruk, Pune - 411 048. Maharashtra, India.
Contact : (020) 26950301, 26950302 | Fax : (020) 26950304
Website : www.vupune.ac.in | Email : connect@vupune.ac.in

A State Private University under Government of Maharashtra,

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Examination of June July 2022

SEMESTER-II (2021 Pattern)

Subject Code Subject Name Date Day Time
MBA201 Business Communication 30/06/2022 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MBA202 Business Research Methods 01/07/2022 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MBA203 Digital Business Management 04/07/2022 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MBA204 Legal aspects of Business 05/07/2022 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
- hai
MBA205 Gperauansesupg i 06/07/2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
Management
MBA206 Entrepreneurship Development 07/07/2022 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-I (2021 Pattern) Backlog
Subject Code Subject Name Date Day Time
MBA101 Business Quantitative 08/07/2022 Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MBA102 Computer Applications for Business 11/07/2022 Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
i ial R i f :
MBA103 Flnanc!a eporting, Statements & 12/07/2022 Tiesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
Analysis
M i i i : :
MBA104 aqager:a[ Economics for Business 13/07/2022 | Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
Decisions
MBA105 Marketing Management 14/07/2022 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MBA106 OB & Human Resource Management 15/07/2022 Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
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